
Savignano 23 07 23 85 Senior - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 5 ZERBO T. 19:16.725
Tempo gara

1 2:05.840 + -02.-041 08:21:24.286

2 2:09.274 + 01.393 08:23:33.560

3 2:09.868 + 01.987 08:25:43.428

4 2:07.881 --------- 08:27:51.309

5 2:09.280 + 01.399 08:30:00.589

6 2:09.093 + 01.212 08:32:09.682

7 2:08.127 + 00.246 08:34:17.809

8 2:08.283 + 00.402 08:36:26.092

9 2:09.079 + 01.198 08:38:35.171

 Po. 2 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 03.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.126 + -00.-112 08:21:26.572

2 2:08.238 --------- 08:23:34.810

3 2:09.397 + 01.159 08:25:44.207

4 2:08.549 + 00.311 08:27:52.756

5 2:08.929 + 00.691 08:30:01.685

6 2:10.308 + 02.070 08:32:11.993

7 2:08.505 + 00.267 08:34:20.498

8 2:09.073 + 00.835 08:36:29.571

9 2:09.519 + 01.281 08:38:39.090

 Po. 3 - # 109 PAPI G. + 35.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.309 + 01.309 08:21:30.755

2 2:12.634 + 01.634 08:23:43.389

3 2:11.039 + 00.039 08:25:54.428

4 2:12.694 + 01.694 08:28:07.122

5 2:11.000 --------- 08:30:18.122

6 2:12.147 + 01.147 08:32:30.269

7 2:12.462 + 01.462 08:34:42.731

8 2:12.279 + 01.279 08:36:55.010

9 2:15.916 + 04.916 08:39:10.926

 Po. 4 - # 61 BRUNI N. + 45.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.171 + 10.982 08:21:37.617

2 2:13.650 + 05.461 08:23:51.267

3 2:12.244 + 04.055 08:26:03.511

4 2:10.507 + 02.318 08:28:14.018

5 2:10.188 + 02.999 08:30:24.206

6 2:11.440 + 03.251 08:32:35.646

7 2:08.189 --------- 08:34:43.835

8 2:23.602 + 15.413 08:37:07.437

9 2:13.010 + 04.821 08:39:20.447

 Po. 5 - # 110 PARLAPIANO A. + 49.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.986 + 05.891 08:21:36.432

2 2:13.927 + 01.832 08:23:50.359

3 2:14.388 + 02.293 08:26:04.747

4 2:12.095 --------- 08:28:16.842

5 2:12.530 + 00.435 08:30:29.372

6 2:13.724 + 01.629 08:32:43.096

7 2:13.744 + 01.649 08:34:56.840

8 2:14.363 + 02.268 08:37:11.203

9 2:13.005 + 00.910 08:39:24.208

 Po. 6 - # 210 BERTACCO N. + 49.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.357 + 07.289 08:21:36.803

2 2:15.495 + 04.427 08:23:52.298

3 2:13.837 + 02.769 08:26:06.135

4 2:12.659 + 01.591 08:28:18.794

5 2:11.068 --------- 08:30:29.862

6 2:13.689 + 02.621 08:32:43.551

7 2:13.926 + 02.858 08:34:57.477

8 2:15.163 + 04.095 08:37:12.640

9 2:11.931 + 00.863 08:39:24.571

 Po. 7 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 1:16.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.765 + -00.-529 08:21:29.211

2 2:11.294 --------- 08:23:40.505

3 2:12.328 + 01.034 08:25:52.833

4 2:28.123 + 16.829 08:28:20.956

5 2:13.291 + 02.997 08:30:34.247

6 2:17.162 + 05.868 08:32:51.409

7 2:19.157 + 07.863 08:35:10.566

8 2:22.520 + 11.226 08:37:33.086

9 2:18.971 + 07.677 08:39:52.057

 Po. 8 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 1:18.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.767 + 07.589 08:21:40.213

2 2:17.304 + 03.126 08:23:57.517

3 2:16.798 + 02.620 08:26:14.315

4 2:14.447 + 00.269 08:28:28.762

5 2:16.227 + 02.049 08:30:44.989

6 2:19.466 + 05.288 08:33:04.455

7 2:16.646 + 02.468 08:35:21.101

8 2:18.228 + 04.050 08:37:39.329

9 2:14.178 --------- 08:39:53.507

 Po. 9 - # 278 BIANCHI F. + 1:20.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.943 + 11.313 08:21:43.389

2 2:18.309 + 04.679 08:24:01.698

3 2:17.755 + 04.125 08:26:19.453

4 2:16.617 + 02.987 08:28:36.070

5 2:17.316 + 03.686 08:30:53.386

6 2:17.622 + 03.992 08:33:11.008

7 2:15.150 + 01.520 08:35:26.158

8 2:16.185 + 02.555 08:37:42.343

9 2:13.630 --------- 08:39:55.973

 Po. 10 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 1:25.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.685 + 08.555 08:21:42.131

2 2:18.149 + 03.019 08:24:00.280

3 2:18.311 + 03.181 08:26:18.591

4 2:16.339 + 01.209 08:28:34.930

5 2:17.351 + 02.221 08:30:52.281

6 2:18.110 + 02.980 08:33:10.391

7 2:15.130 --------- 08:35:25.521

8 2:18.262 + 03.132 08:37:43.783

9 2:16.393 + 01.263 08:40:00.176

 Po. 11 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M.+ 1:33.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.470 + 03.856 08:21:32.916

2 2:11.627 + 01.013 08:23:44.543

3 2:12.284 + 01.670 08:25:56.827

4 2:11.290 + 00.676 08:28:08.117

5 2:10.614 --------- 08:30:18.731

6 2:12.220 + 01.606 08:32:30.951

7 2:24.178 + 13.564 08:34:55.129

8 2:56.933 + 46.319 08:37:52.062

9 2:16.704 + 06.090 08:40:08.766

 Po. 12 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 1:34.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.160 + 10.551 08:21:45.606

2 2:19.645 + 03.036 08:24:05.251

3 2:19.207 + 02.598 08:26:24.458

4 2:18.173 + 01.564 08:28:42.631

5 2:16.609 --------- 08:30:59.240

6 2:17.249 + 00.640 08:33:16.489

7 2:17.856 + 01.247 08:35:34.345

8 2:18.940 + 02.331 08:37:53.285

9 2:16.700 + 00.091 08:40:09.985

 Po. 13 - # 279 MADDALENA N.+ 1:35.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.897 + 12.302 08:21:47.343

2 2:19.004 + 02.409 08:24:06.347

3 2:19.016 + 02.421 08:26:25.363

4 2:18.304 + 01.709 08:28:43.667

5 2:16.595 --------- 08:31:00.262

6 2:17.266 + 00.671 08:33:17.528

7 2:18.115 + 01.520 08:35:35.643

8 2:18.287 + 01.692 08:37:53.930

9 2:16.919 + 00.324 08:40:10.849

 Po. 14 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 1:37.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.772 + 42.688 08:22:13.218

2 2:14.177 + 02.093 08:24:27.395

3 2:14.592 + 02.508 08:26:41.987

4 2:12.084 --------- 08:28:54.071

5 2:12.648 + 00.564 08:31:06.719

6 2:16.922 + 04.838 08:33:23.641

7 2:15.395 + 03.311 08:35:39.036

8 2:18.396 + 06.312 08:37:57.432

9 2:14.981 + 02.897 08:40:12.413

Fastest lap: 2:06.782 
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Savignano 23 07 23 85 Senior - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 15 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 1:48.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.387 + 32.068 08:22:04.833

2 2:18.702 + 04.383 08:24:23.535

3 2:15.557 + 01.238 08:26:39.092

4 2:14.319 --------- 08:28:53.411

5 2:15.524 + 01.205 08:31:08.935

6 2:17.036 + 02.717 08:33:25.971

7 2:18.344 + 04.025 08:35:44.315

8 2:21.488 + 07.169 08:38:05.803

9 2:18.145 + 03.826 08:40:23.948

 Po. 16 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 2:21.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.205 + 05.850 08:21:33.651

2 2:14.071 + 04.716 08:23:47.722

3 2:25.263 + 15.908 08:26:12.985

4 2:10.609 + 01.254 08:28:23.594

5 2:09.355 --------- 08:30:32.949

6 2:10.952 + 01.597 08:32:43.901

7 2:11.592 + 02.237 08:34:55.493

8 3:37.363 + 1:28.008 08:38:32.856

9 2:24.157 + 14.802 08:40:57.013

 Po. 17 - # 4 CATARSI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.553 + 01.861 08:21:31.999

2 2:14.683 + 02.991 08:23:46.682

3 2:12.413 + 00.721 08:25:59.095

4 2:13.349 + 01.657 08:28:12.444

5 2:12.909 + 01.217 08:30:25.353

6 2:16.862 + 05.170 08:32:42.215

7 2:11.692 --------- 08:34:53.907

8 4:49.504 + 2:37.812 08:39:43.411

 Po. 18 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.158 + -03.-624 08:21:21.604

2 2:06.912 + 00.130 08:23:28.516

3 2:06.782 --------- 08:25:35.298

4 2:06.851 + 00.069 08:27:42.149

5 2:07.134 + 00.352 08:29:49.283

Fastest lap: 2:06.782 
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